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Pyramid Math

Name

Add the adjacent numbers together and write their sum in the block above them. Continue until

you have completed the pyramid.

Tip: You may use the inverse operation of addition to help you find the numbers in the pyramid.

1. 2. 102
76
28 45
5 17 9 46
] 12 1 3 | 1 4 10 17 32 | 14
. 858
368
211 175 93
83 57
50 32
50 40 20 18 | 15
6. 1073
246
164 171
82 58
18
8 ]
6 10 7
4 5 0
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Pyramid Math answer key

Pyramid Math

Add the adjacent numbers together and write their sum in the block above them. Continue until
you have completed the pyramid.

Tip: You may use the inverse operation of addition to help you find the numbers in the pyramid.

1. 114 2. 102 3. 203
61 | 53 44 | 58 76 | 127
27 | 34 | 19 16 | 28 | 30 31 | 45 | 82
8 | 19 | 15 | 4 5 0111713 2 | 9 | 36 | 4
17 12 3| 11 4] 7 |10] 3 17| 5 | 4 | 32| 14
4, 1472 . 858
772 | 700 414 | 444
404 | 368 | 332 183 | 231 | 213
211 | 193 | 175 | 157 72 | 111 | 120 | 93
110 [ 101 | 92 | 83 | 74 24 | 48 | 63 | 57 | 36
60 | 50 | 51 | 41 | 42 | 32 6 | 18|30 (33| 24 | 12
50 | 10 | 40 | 11| 30| 12 | 20 o | 6 |12]|18]15] 9 | 3
6. 1073
545 | 528

299 | 246 | 282

164 | 135 | 111 | 171

82 | 82 | 63 | 58 | 113

35 | 47 | 35 | 18 40 73

13 | 22 | 25 | 10 8 32 41

6 7 15 | 10 0 8 24 17

4 2 5 10 0 0 8 16 1
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